

BA/2786/2022

State Versus Harmeet Kaur

Present :- Shri Nivea Bansal, Advocate for applicant-accused.

Arguments heard. Vide my separate detailed order of even date, present bail application has been dismissed. File be consigned to record room.

Pronounced.

Dated :- 3.01.2023.

Jagjit Singh Panesar, Stenographer-I

(Vikrant Kumar)

**Additional Sessions Judge,
Moga (UID No.PB00213).**